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UPL Championship
2018/19 19th round, Match #111

Friday, 23.02.2019, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. -6°C. Spectators: 700

«Lviv» Lviv

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
67 Paramonov Vadym

13 Nasonov Olexandr

96 Sabino

5 Pryimak Vladyslav

10 Lipe

16 Alvaro

6 Pedro

7 Kaue

Substitutes

31 Bandura Oleksandr
44 Fatieiev Dmytro
97 Shyna

4  Kadina

32 Vicente

17 Yanchak Vadym
11 Pernambuco

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:

Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Dumienko Volodymyr
4th Official:

Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

0:1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1
5
15
33
20
13
10
8
34
9
11

Litovchenko Serhii (C)
Ryzhuk Dmytro
Hrachov Hlib
Myshchenko Andrii
Babenko Ruslan
Chornii Artem
Hoshkoderia Vitalii
Holikov Oleksandr
Tanchyk Volodymyr
Arzhanov Volodymyr
Morozenko Yevhen

Substitutes

12
7

77
23
98
25
24

Kozhukhar Andrii
Musolitin Mykola
Ostapenko Oleh
Norenkov Denis
Semeniv Dmytro
Koval Volodymyr
Pavlov Vasylii

Coach
Chervenkov Angel

Delegate:

Naskalov Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 19th round, Match #111

Friday, 23.02.2019, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. -6°C. Spectators: 700

«Lviv» Lviv 0:1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
17' 20 Babenko Ruslan
32 ® 10 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
10 Lipe 56'
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr 57
59 33 Myshchenko Andrii
67 Paramonov Vadym 59'
7 Kaue |
11 Pernambuco N 60
96 Sabino 65'
96 Sabino ,
4 Kadina N 68
16 Alvaro ,
17 Yanchak Vadym N 3
, 13 Chornii Artem
76 N 25 Koval Volodymyr
83' 25 Koval Volodymyr
, 11 Morozenko Yevhen
8> i 7 Musolitin Mykola
5 Pryimak Vladyslav 85'
\ 9 Arzhanov Volodymyr
90+1 N 24 Pavlov Vasylii
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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